Licencia

cv78l
31089
28887

135
797

TRAMITE
CcV930
TRAMITE

CcVeo4
CcV130
26351

22911
24907
25873
22915
27680
24450
CV369
CVO734
16135
29407
cval4a
CV3e4
CV1829
30474
22909

CV803

26049
CV518
23347
29405
23368
2219
CVe94

Nombre

NURIA
ALFREDO
IGNACIO

DARIO
RAUL

DAVID
FRANCISCO
JOSE ANGEL

KATIA
MARISA
NEUS

MARCOS
FRANCISCO
FELIPE
RICARDO
MARIANO
CRESENCIO
JOSE

RAFA

LUIS

DAVID
JORGE A.
SERGIO
LUIS

FRCO JAVIER
SANTIAGO
IAN

LUIS

ESTHER
ROSA MARTA
SUSANA
LUISA
CARMEN
MARTA
AZAIS

Apellidos

HEREDIA PEREZ
PONS RODRIGUEZ
ROBLES LOZANO

SANFELIX FERRANDIS
MARTINEZ PONCE

BORREGO
IZQUIERDO SARRION
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ

NEBOT LLUCH
RODRIGUEZ MONDRAGON
IRANZO

S0S ALATARIN
GOMEZ MASCAROS
RODRIGUEZ ESTEBAN
SANFELIX BAILACH
MURNOZ LORENTE
MOHEDANO ABENOJAR
MACTAN MORCILLO
GIL

PEREZ CAMPOS
ORTIZ CORET
TORRES SANGUILLO
SIRANA RAMOS
GARCIA CUEVAS
MARTINEZ CALVO
AVELLANA GARCIA
SIRANA

ROGLA LORENTE

SANCHEZ GRIMALDO
VALIENTE ROSCA
CASTRO PENA
FERRANDIS DAMIAN
BENAVENT PONS
ROMAN GUIA
MARTINEZ

Club

ALBAL
QUART
ALBAL

ARTEMISA
AUROCH

CASTELLO
MORVEDRE
CASTELLO

CASTELLO
ARTEMISA
PHANTOM

LA VALL
VALENCIA
MORVEDRE
LA POBLA
VALENCIA

LA VALL
BORRTIANA
HUBERTO
CASTELLO
ARTEMISA
VALENCIA
MORVEDRE
ARTEMISA
ARTEMISA

LA VALL
BORRIANA
CASTELLO

CASTELLO
HUBERTO
ALBAL
ARTEMISA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA

Division

ADE
ADE
ADE

ARE
ARI

ART
ARI
ARI

ARE
ARE
ARE

ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE

ARI
ARI
ART
ART
ART
ART
ARI

LIGA VALENCIANA RECORRIDO BOSQUE 13/14 ARQUERS DE LA VALL

Clase

ALEV
ALEV
ALEV

JUN
JUN

NOVEL
NOVEL
NOVEL

SM
SM
SM

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Puntos

203
168
167

339
288

438
422
352

260
247
87

446
428
391
386
383
378
364
363
360
354
327
308
303
302
275
65
53

351
308
299
294
294
231
124

Plenos



26083
16583
20076

27329
22349
29763
cv728

CV728
12591
CV13
15868
CcV148
cV515
CcV418
€V800
Cv9o98
cv419
cvaly7
CcV780
cvao1
29837
27776

18038
cva45
Ccv779

CV659
26355
CV3i4
cv4az2
29101
cvez23
31090

CcV571
31732
CV1005

10923
20015
22900
28918
31576

JOSE LUIS
JAVIER
JAVIER

LUIS

MIGUEL ANGEL
ANGEL
ANTONIO J.
FRCO JAVIER
ROBERTO

FRCO JOSE
FELICTIANO
DAVID

PAU

MIRCEA
CARLOS

JESUS
VICENTE
ANTONIO
SERGIO
MANUEL PEDRO
JOSE ANTONIO
CARLOS

MAX
GUILLERMO

SONIA
LUPE
LUCTA

MARIANO
SANTOS
JUANVI
DAVID
FRANCISCO
ALEJANDRO
FELIX

SONIA
RUTH
MARIA

JOSE VICENTE
VICENTE
DANUT
ABELART
JUAN

NAVARRO
PEREZ TOMAS
TEROL PIQUERAS
FERNANDEZ MANJON
LORENTE SANZ
GIL AUCEJO
MARTINEZ TRIGO
SANCHEZ GASULLA
MILLARES

GARCIA ALBIACH
CHOVER
MONTANANA
GOMEZ CHABRERA
CORDUM

MATA DOMINGUEZ
MARTINEZ SANZ
BORT RENAU
MOLINER GOMEZ
VALLS JARA
ALCAIDE LOPEZ
FERRER GUILLEN
BORT

HERMAN SCHMID
NAVARRO DEL ALAR

JIMENO RUIZ
LOZANO BAIXAUL
HEREDIA PEREZ

REDONDO GARCIA
CARANYOL
SANCHO LLOPTS
HOLGADO GARCIA
HERNANDEZ CANET
CAMACHO

PONS CHORDA

ZEISBERG
PASTOR SANCHEZ
CORDUM

ESCLAPEZ

MURRIA VILLABA
MINZALA MINZALA
HERNANDEZ ALAPONT
BARRASON VILLENA

LA VALL
MORVEDRE
DUCAL ARC

LA VALL
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
DUCAL ARC

HUBERTO
MORVEDRE
ARTEMISA
VALENCIA
CASTELLO

HUBERTO

LA VALL

HUBERTO
MORVEDRE
CASTELLO
VALENCIA
MORVEDRE
MORVEDRE

ALBAL
CASTELLO
MORVEDRE

LA VALL

HUBERTO
ALBAL
ALBAL

VALENCIA
PHANTOM
BORRIANA
ALBAL
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
QUART

HUBERTO
PHANTOM
LA VALL

PHANTOM
ARC VALEN
HUBERTO
PHANTOM

ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ART
ART
ARI
ART
ARL
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART

ADE
ADE
ADE

ADE
ADE
ADE
ADE
ADE
ADE
ADE

ALI
ALI
ALI

ALT
ALL
ALI
ALI
ALT

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
5H
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH

SM
SM
SM

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH

SM
SM
SM

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH

499
457
434
432
431
419
402
377
376
367
360
286
351
338
332
318
298
298
288
279
273
252
206
186

348
325
256

466
460
438
427
358
352
249

317
284
262

670
658
619
607
366

A -

™

—

24
22
15
10



